
2023 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Team Results
Apr 14, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2023 9:17:59 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Oklahoma X 415.491 70.599 67.965 68.866 71.299 69.264 67.498
41 1 3 3 1

2 Penn State X 415.290 69.865 67.066 69.865 71.331 70.697 66.466
33 2 1 1 2

3 Michigan X 413.992 70.132 65.766 69.531 72.399 70.565 65.599
12 4 2 2 4

4 Ohio State X 404.492 68.998 64.865 64.965 71.799 67.532 66.333
24 5 4 4 3

5 California X 395.055 68.064 66.731 63.032 69.732 65.798 61.698
55 3 6 5 6

6 Springfield X 381.324 65.798 59.365 63.132 68.931 61.799 62.299
66 6 5 6 5
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Men / 10
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Oklahoma X 415.491 70.599 67.965 68.866 71.299 69.264 67.498
41 1 3 3 1

280 Spencer Goodell 14.366 14.63314.000 14.433
276 Emre Dodanli 14.333 14.600 14.00014.166
287 Morgan Seyler 14.100 13.833 13.366
278 Brigham Frentheway 14.000
277 Jack Freeman 13.800 14.000 13.533
291 Ignacio Yockers 14.633
285 Zach Nunez 13.866 13.800 13.03314.366
282 Vitaliy Guimaraes 13.700 14.26613.833 12.633
288 Mac Seyler 12.966
275 Braden Collier 12.800
273 Alan Camillus 13.800 13.666
289 Daniel Simmons 13.400
274 Kelton Christiansen 13.566

2 Penn State X 415.290 69.865 67.066 69.865 71.331 70.697 66.466
33 2 1 1 2

297 Will Fleck 14.166 13.266 12.966
295 Matt Cormier 14.066 14.43313.600 13.70014.466
296 Ethan Dick 13.933 13.200 13.966 13.366
292 Michael Artlip 13.900 14.166 13.30013.566
300 Josh Karnes 13.800 13.300 14.66613.966 13.20015.033
294 Chase Clingman 13.900
299 Michael Jaroh 13.400
306 Matthew Underhill 14.10014.300
302 Ian Raubal 14.066 13.30014.266
307 Nathaniel Warren 13.933

3 Michigan X 413.992 70.132 65.766 69.531 72.399 70.565 65.599
12 4 2 2 4

185 Landen Blixt 14.233 13.233 14.400 12.200
206 Adam Wooten 14.233 13.933 12.833
184 Javier Alfonso 14.133 14.300 13.700
187 Casey Cummings 13.833 14.200
186 Crew Bold 13.700 13.666 13.933
199 Markus Shears 13.233
198 Fred Richard 13.200 14.333 13.10015.033
204 David Willett 13.100 13.566
188 Zach Granados 13.000
197 Chris Read 14.73314.066
205 David Wolma 14.733
201 Evgeny Siminiuc 13.53314.666
203 Virgil Watkins 14.133
193 Logan McKeown 13.033
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2023 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Team Results
Apr 14, 2023
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Printed: 4/14/2023 9:18:16 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

4 Ohio State X 404.492 68.998 64.865 64.965 71.799 67.532 66.333
24 5 4 4 3

262 Kameron Nelson 14.566 14.80013.766 13.700
257 Kazuki Hayashi 14.166 14.000 13.833
269 Caden Spencer 14.100 14.133 13.70013.000
264 Jesse Pakele 13.200 13.066
256 Jacob Harmon 12.966 14.400 13.00013.933
271 Parker Thackston 14.333
252 Arthur Ashton 12.933 13.333
255 Kristian Grahovski 12.433 13.466
268 Luke Smigliani 12.100
258 Donovan Hewitt 14.46614.300 12.900
259 Tomohiro Kawada 10.100
267 Tyler Rockwood 13.466
261 Jakob Murray 13.433
266 Jadon Roberson 12.900

5 California X 395.055 68.064 66.731 63.032 69.732 65.798 61.698
55 3 6 5 6

158 Tyler Shimizu 13.966 12.466 13.33312.233 12.36613.433
147 Theodor Gadderud 13.866 14.400 12.00011.433
153 Noah Newfeld 13.566 12.700 13.433 12.43313.766
155 David Rauchwerger 13.333 14.100
146 Khalen Curry 13.333 14.066
152 Aidan Li 14.333
150 Will Lavanakul 13.666
156 Noah Sano 13.566 12.300 13.866
157 Chris Scales 13.500 13.300
161 Jelani Sweet 13.83311.566
145 Collin Cunane 12.533
163 Landon Wu 12.366
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6 Springfield X 381.324 65.798 59.365 63.132 68.931 61.799 62.299
66 6 5 6 5

327 Dominic Ramalho 13.766 12.033 14.13312.300 12.00012.200
311 Owen Carney 13.266 14.466 13.23312.800
329 Timothy Templeton 13.033
321 Felix Kriedemann 12.933 12.433
331 Jakarie Williams 12.800 12.566
326 Colton O'Brien 13.200
320 Sam Kaplan 11.566 13.033 11.800
312 Carter Cochardo 11.300 12.333
323 Jaden Laubstein 11.266 12.433
313 Dylan Colangelo 13.133
332 Will Wilson 13.80012.866
318 David Handron 11.800
310 Andrae Butler 13.966
308 Tyler Beekman 12.666
314 Noah Dhaliwal 12.200
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 14, 2023 0 

  Calif ornia Michigan

Rec Hall

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.7 8.5 8.3 8.8 8.7 8.8 8.9 9.1 Casey  Cummings113.333 13.833 1  Dav id Rauchwerger 155 187 4.7 4.98.7 9.2
8.9 8.7 9.2 8.7 8.6 8.3 8.6 8.2 Crew Bold213.966 13.700 2  Ty ler Shimizu 158 186 5.1 5.29.0 8.7
8.7 8.5 8.7 9.0 9.1 9.0 8.9 9.3 Jav ier Alf onso313.333 14.133 3  Khalen Curry 146 184 4.7 5.18.5 9.0
8.5 8.4 8.5 8.2 8.6 8.3 8.7 8.7 Landen Blixt413.566 14.233 4  Noah Newfeld 153 185 5.2 5.68.2 8.6
8.6 7.9 8.8 8.7 8.7 8.5 8.7 8.9 Adam Wooten513.866 14.233 5  Theodor Gadderud 147 206 5.3 5.58.4 8.8

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:68.064 70.13268.064 70.132

7.9 8.0 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.9 7.7 Dav id Willett112.466 13.100 1  Ty ler Shimizu 158 204 4.7 5.47.7 7.7
8.0 7.8 8.5 8.1 7.7 8.2 7.9 7.6 Zach Granados213.566 13.000 2  Noah Sano 156 188 5.4 5.28.4 7.8
8.2 8.1 8.1 7.8 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.1 Fred Richard312.700 13.200 3  Noah Newfeld 153 198 4.7 5.97.7 7.1
8.7 9.1 8.8 9.1 8.0 7.8 8.3 8.3 Landen Blixt414.333 13.233 4  Aidan Li 152 185 5.4 5.18.9 8.1
7.7 8.3 8.0 8.0 7.2 7.5 7.7 7.4 Markus Shears513.666 13.233 5  Will Lav anakul 150 199 5.7 5.87.9 7.4

 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:66.731 134.795 65.766 135.898

7.3 7.6 7.2 7.3 8.7 8.7 9.1 8.9 Dav id Willett111.566 13.566 1  Jelani Sweet 161 204 4.3 4.87.0 8.6
8.2 7.9 7.9 8.0 9.0 8.8 9.0 8.9 Crew Bold212.233 13.666 2  Ty ler Shimizu 158 186 4.3 4.77.9 9.2
8.3 8.8 8.4 8.5 9.2 8.7 8.9 8.9 Chris Read313.433 14.066 3  Noah Newfeld 153 197 5.0 5.18.4 9.1
7.2 7.3 6.7 7.4 8.8 9.0 8.5 9.1 Adam Wooten412.300 13.933 4  Noah Sano 156 206 5.0 5.07.5 9.0
8.6 8.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.7 8.4 8.9 Jav ier Alf onso513.500 14.300 5  Chris Scales 157 184 5.0 5.68.5 9.3

 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:197.827 205.42963.032 69.531

19.4 9.4 9.2 9.2 14.100  Casey  Cummings 9.4 9.3 9.5 9.6 14.200 1  Dav id Rauchwerger 155 187 4.8 4.89.3 9.3
29.0 9.0 9.1 9.3 -0.1 13.333  Chris Read 9.5 9.4 9.3 9.4 14.733 2  Ty ler Shimizu 158 197 4.4 5.39.0 9.5

39.2 9.0 8.9 9.0 13.833  Dav id Wolma 9.4 9.5 9.5 9.6 14.733 3  Jelani Sweet 161 205 4.8 5.29.1 9.6
49.5 9.5 9.6 9.5 14.400  Landen Blixt 9.3 9.3 9.3 9.4 -0.1 14.400 4  Theodor Gadderud 147 185 4.9 5.29.5 9.3
59.0 8.9 9.0 8.9 -0.1 14.066  Fred Richard 8.9 9.1 9.2 9.2 14.333 5  Khalen Curry 146 198 5.2 5.29.2 9.1

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:69.732 267.559 72.399 277.828

18.4 8.8 8.6 8.3 13.300  Logan McKeown 7.6 7.5 7.8 7.8 13.033 1  Chris Scales 157 193 4.7 5.39.1 7.9
28.6 9.4 8.7 9.2 13.433  Jav ier Alf onso 8.8 8.7 8.5 8.8 13.700 2  Ty ler Shimizu 158 184 4.5 5.08.9 8.6
38.2 8.3 8.3 8.7 13.766  Ev geny  Siminiuc 9.1 9.0 8.8 9.1 14.666 3  Noah Newfeld 153 201 5.5 5.78.2 8.8
46.9 6.4 6.5 6.8 11.433  Fred Richard 9.3 9.3 9.4 9.0 15.033 4  Theodor Gadderud 147 198 4.7 5.77.1 9.4

58.7 8.9 8.8 8.8 13.866  Virgil Watkins 8.4 8.3 8.2 8.2 14.133 5  Noah Sano 156 203 5.1 5.98.6 8.0
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:65.798 333.357 70.565 348.393

18.2 7.9 8.0 8.2 12.533  Crew Bold 8.6 8.6 8.7 8.6 13.933 1  Collin Cunane 145 186 4.4 5.38.2 8.8
28.1 8.0 7.8 8.1 12.366  Adam Wooten 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.6 12.833 2  Ty ler Shimizu 158 206 4.3 5.68.2 7.3
37.8 7.9 8.0 7.8 12.000  Ev geny  Siminiuc 8.6 8.7 8.2 8.1 13.533 3  Theodor Gadderud 147 201 4.1 5.28.2 8.2
48.0 8.3 8.0 8.0 12.433  Landen Blixt 8.0 7.8 7.7 8.2 12.200 4  Noah Newfeld 153 185 4.4 4.28.1 8.4
58.5 8.7 9.0 8.8 12.366  Fred Richard 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.5 13.100 5  Landon Wu 163 198 3.7 5.88.2 7.5

 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:61.698 395.055 65.599 413.992

 

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 395.055 Final Team Score: 413.992

HB

PB

Newf eld

13.566

12.700

13.433

13.633

13.766

12.433

79.531

Shimizu

13.966

12.466

12.233

13.333

13.433

12.366

77.797

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tom Kutz, Lenny Lucarello Evan Shaw, Michael Newberger Mike Heberle, Dean MatthewsDave Johnson, Devin DeBacker

Rich Ellis, Kristin Miller, Larry Byerly Tyler Green, Bob Busse, Brad LeClair Dave Hanson, Jack Boyle, Bob WhitneySean Sims, Jeff Kelly, Jeff Zach

JT Okada Xiao Yuan

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

George Krenk, Tim MichaelsAndy Zembower, Greg Ter-Zahariants

John Karmecy, Juan Mora, John Scanla Brian Richmond, Ed Yakuchev, Karen M
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 14, 2023 0 

  Ohio State Oklahoma

Rec Hall

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.0 8.1 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.6 8.7 8.8 Brigham Frentheway112.966 14.000 1  Jacob Harmon 256 278 4.7 5.38.3 9.0
8.0 8.2 8.0 8.1 8.6 8.1 8.6 8.3 Jack Freeman213.200 13.800 2  Jesse Pakele 264 277 5.1 5.48.2 8.3
8.9 9.1 9.0 8.8 8.9 8.9 9.0 9.1 Morgan Sey ler314.166 14.100 3  Kazuki Hay ashi 257 287 5.2 5.19.0 9.1
8.8 8.9 8.9 9.3 8.6 8.6 8.8 8.4 Spencer Goodell414.100 14.366 4  Caden Spencer 269 280 5.1 5.79.2 8.9
8.8 8.9 8.9 8.5 8.5 8.9 8.4 8.8 Emre Dodanli514.566 14.333 5  Kameron Nelson 262 276 5.7 5.79.1 8.6

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:68.998 70.59968.998 70.599

7.3 7.5 7.8 7.4 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.6 Mac Sey ler112.433 12.966 1  Kristian Grahov ski 255 288 5.0 5.37.4 7.7
8.2 8.7 8.5 8.4 7.5 7.7 7.1 7.3 Braden Collier212.933 12.800 2  Arthur Ashton 252 275 4.5 5.38.4 7.7
8.5 8.7 8.6 8.3 8.4 8.6 8.6 8.5 Vitaliy  Guimaraes313.066 13.700 3  Jesse Pakele 264 282 4.6 5.28.3 8.1
8.8 9.2 9.1 8.8 8.4 8.5 8.4 8.5 Zach Nunez414.333 13.866 4  Parker Thackston 271 285 5.4 5.48.9 8.6
7.3 7.4 7.6 7.5 8.3 8.6 8.2 8.2 Ignacio Yockers512.100 14.633 5  Luke Smigliani 268 291 4.7 6.47.0 8.1

 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:64.865 133.863 67.965 138.564

8.3 8.5 8.8 8.5 9.1 8.9 8.8 8.9 Morgan Sey ler113.333 13.833 1  Arthur Ashton 252 287 4.8 4.98.6 9.0
9.1 9.0 9.1 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.6 8.7 Daniel Simmons213.466 13.400 2  Kristian Grahov ski 255 289 4.4 4.89.1 8.5
8.9 9.1 9.1 8.9 9.1 8.8 8.6 9.2 Vitaliy  Guimaraes313.766 13.833 3  Kameron Nelson 262 282 4.8 4.88.8 9.3
6.6 6.5 6.0 6.1 -0.3 8.5 8.8 8.7 8.6 Alan Camillus410.100 13.800 4  Tomohiro Kawada 259 273 4.2 5.15.9 8.8
9.1 9.0 8.6 8.8 9.1 8.9 9.2 9.0 Spencer Goodell514.300 14.000 5  Donov an Hewitt 258 280 5.4 4.98.9 9.2

 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:198.828 207.43064.965 68.866

19.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 14.400  Jack Freeman 9.1 9.2 9.0 9.3 14.000 1  Jacob Harmon 256 277 4.9 4.89.6 9.3
29.0 9.0 9.3 9.3 14.000  Zach Nunez 9.0 8.9 9.2 9.2 -0.1 13.800 2  Kazuki Hay ashi 257 285 4.8 4.89.3 9.1

39.6 9.7 9.6 9.5 14.800  Vitaliy  Guimaraes 9.4 9.4 9.6 9.5 14.266 3  Kameron Nelson 262 282 5.2 4.89.6 9.5
49.2 9.3 9.2 9.3 14.466  Emre Dodanli 9.4 9.3 9.4 9.4 14.600 4  Donov an Hewitt 258 276 5.2 5.29.3 9.4
59.3 9.3 9.4 9.3 14.133  Spencer Goodell 9.4 9.4 9.2 9.5 14.633 5  Caden Spencer 269 280 4.8 5.29.4 9.7

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:71.799 270.627 71.299 278.729

18.5 8.4 8.2 8.4 13.466  Zach Nunez 9.3 9.0 9.1 9.1 14.366 1  Ty ler Rockwood 267 285 5.1 5.38.3 8.9
29.2 9.4 9.1 9.4 13.933  Vitaliy  Guimaraes 7.9 8.0 7.8 7.8 12.633 2  Jacob Harmon 256 282 4.6 4.89.4 7.8
38.9 8.8 8.7 8.6 13.700  Alan Camillus 8.1 8.6 8.7 8.5 13.666 3  Kameron Nelson 262 273 5.0 5.18.3 8.6
48.2 8.3 8.5 8.2 13.433  Emre Dodanli 9.2 9.3 8.9 9.1 14.166 4  Jakob Murray 261 276 5.2 5.18.1 8.9

58.8 8.2 8.2 8.2 13.000  Spencer Goodell 9.1 8.9 9.1 8.8 14.433 5  Caden Spencer 269 280 4.7 5.58.5 8.5
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:67.532 338.159 69.264 347.993

18.6 8.6 8.8 8.7 13.000  Zach Nunez 8.4 8.5 8.7 8.4 13.033 1  Jacob Harmon 256 285 4.3 4.68.9 8.2
28.0 7.9 8.4 7.8 12.900  Morgan Sey ler 8.6 8.6 8.7 8.8 13.366 2  Jadon Roberson 266 287 4.9 4.78.1 8.7
38.0 7.9 7.9 8.1 12.900  Emre Dodanli 8.6 8.3 9.0 8.6 14.000 3  Donov an Hewitt 258 276 4.9 5.48.2 8.6
48.5 8.4 8.7 8.7 13.833  Kelton Christiansen 8.4 8.6 8.6 8.3 13.566 4  Kazuki Hay ashi 257 274 5.2 5.18.7 8.4
58.7 8.7 8.7 8.8 13.700  Jack Freeman 8.4 8.6 8.6 8.5 13.533 5  Caden Spencer 269 277 5.0 5.08.7 8.5

 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:66.333 404.492 67.498 415.491

 

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 404.492 Final Team Score: 415.491

HB

PB

Nelson

14.566

12.266

13.766

14.800

13.700

12.566

81.664

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tom Kutz, Lenny Lucarello Evan Shaw, Michael Newberger Mike Heberle, Dean MatthewsDave Johnson, Devin DeBacker

Rich Ellis, Kristin Miller, Larry Byerly Tyler Green, Bob Busse, Brad LeClair Dave Hanson, Jack Boyle, Bob WhitneySean Sims, Jeff Kelly, Jeff Zach

Rustam Sharipov Mark Wil liams

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

George Krenk, Tim MichaelsAndy Zembower, Greg Ter-Zahariants

John Karmecy, Juan Mora, John Scanla Brian Richmond, Ed Yakuchev, Karen M
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 14, 2023 0 

  Penn State Springf ield

Rec Hall

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D5 5

8.9 8.9 9.1 8.8 8.0 8.3 8.1 8.4 Timothy  Templeton114.166 13.033 1  Will Fleck 297 329 5.2 4.99.1 7.8
8.8 8.7 8.7 8.6 8.5 8.4 8.3 8.5 -0.6 Jakarie Williams213.933 12.800 2  Ethan Dick 296 331 5.2 5.08.8 8.2
9.1 9.1 8.9 8.9 7.7 7.8 8.2 8.0 Felix Kriedemann313.900 12.933 3  Michael Artlip 292 321 4.9 5.19.0 7.6
8.2 8.4 8.3 8.4 -0.1 8.5 8.4 8.3 8.6 Owen Carney414.066 13.266 4  Matt Cormier 295 311 5.8 4.88.4 8.5
8.5 8.5 8.6 8.5 8.9 8.9 9.1 9.2 Dominic Ramalho513.800 13.766 5  Josh Karnes 300 327 5.3 4.78.5 9.2

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:69.865 65.79869.865 65.798

8.9 8.9 8.6 8.7 7.0 6.8 6.5 6.9 Jaden Laubstein113.266 11.266 1  Will Fleck 297 323 4.5 4.48.7 6.9
8.3 8.6 8.4 8.5 7.1 7.6 7.0 7.2 Carter Cochardo213.200 11.300 2  Ethan Dick 296 312 4.7 4.18.7 7.3
9.0 8.6 8.9 8.7 8.4 8.4 8.8 8.6 Colton O'Brien313.400 13.200 3  Michael Jaroh 299 326 4.6 4.68.8 8.8
8.0 8.1 8.4 8.2 7.1 7.0 7.3 7.1 Sam Kaplan413.900 11.566 4  Chase Clingman 294 320 5.7 4.48.3 7.4
8.3 8.4 8.3 8.0 8.7 8.8 8.7 8.5 Dominic Ramalho513.300 12.033 5  Josh Karnes 300 327 5.1 3.48.0 8.4

 

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:67.066 136.931 59.365 125.163

8.9 8.7 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.4 Will Wilson113.933 12.866 1  Nathaniel Warren 307 332 5.1 4.29.0 8.3
9.3 9.0 9.3 9.1 8.1 8.6 8.4 8.5 Dy lan Colangelo214.300 13.133 2  Matthew Underhill 306 313 5.1 4.89.2 8.1
8.9 8.7 8.6 8.7 8.8 8.5 8.7 8.7 Sam Kaplan314.066 13.033 3  Ian Raubal 302 320 5.3 4.49.1 8.4
8.8 9.1 9.2 8.9 7.8 8.1 7.8 7.8 Dominic Ramalho413.966 12.300 4  Josh Karnes 300 327 4.9 4.49.3 8.1
8.8 8.6 9.1 9.0 7.7 7.7 7.4 7.7 Dav id Handron513.600 11.800 5  Matt Cormier 295 318 4.7 4.18.9 7.8

 

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:206.796 188.29569.865 63.132

19.2 8.9 9.2 9.1 13.966  Jakarie Williams 7.9 7.8 7.6 7.6 12.566 1  Ethan Dick 296 331 4.8 4.89.2 7.9
29.3 9.4 9.1 9.6 14.166  Will Wilson 8.9 9.0 9.0 9.1 13.800 2  Michael Artlip 292 332 4.8 4.89.4 9.0

39.0 8.9 8.9 8.9 14.100  Andrae Butler 9.1 9.1 9.2 9.2 13.966 3  Matthew Underhill 306 310 5.2 4.88.9 9.2
49.5 9.1 9.5 9.4 -0.1 14.666  Owen Carney 9.3 9.3 9.2 9.3 14.466 4  Josh Karnes 300 311 5.3 5.29.6 9.1
59.3 9.4 9.1 9.4 -0.1 14.433  Dominic Ramalho 9.3 9.2 9.5 9.3 14.133 5  Matt Cormier 295 327 5.2 4.89.3 9.4

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:71.331 278.127 68.931 257.226

19.3 9.4 9.2 9.1 13.566  Ty ler Beekman 8.2 9.0 8.9 8.7 12.666 1  Michael Artlip 292 308 4.3 3.99.3 8.7
27.9 7.7 8.3 8.3 13.366  Carter Cochardo 7.8 8.2 8.0 7.9 12.333 2  Ethan Dick 296 312 5.3 4.48.0 7.9
38.9 8.7 8.7 8.6 14.266  Owen Carney 8.7 9.0 9.4 9.1 12.800 3  Ian Raubal 302 311 5.6 3.78.4 9.2
48.7 9.1 9.0 9.2 14.466  Sam Kaplan 7.7 7.3 7.5 7.1 11.800 4  Matt Cormier 295 320 5.4 4.59.1 6.5

58.9 8.9 9.0 9.1 15.033  Dominic Ramalho 8.2 8.2 8.2 8.1 12.200 5  Josh Karnes 300 327 6.1 4.08.8 8.2
 

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:70.697 348.824 61.799 319.025

18.3 8.2 8.7 8.5 12.966  Jaden Laubstein 8.2 8.6 8.3 7.8 12.433 1  Will Fleck 297 323 4.5 4.38.6 7.9
28.3 8.6 8.5 8.4 13.300  Noah Dhaliwal 8.0 8.1 7.7 8.5 12.200 2  Michael Artlip 292 314 4.9 4.08.3 8.6
38.5 8.4 9.0 8.6 13.700  Felix Kriedemann 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.2 12.433 3  Matt Cormier 295 321 5.2 4.38.4 8.0
47.9 7.8 8.0 8.0 13.300  Owen Carney 8.9 8.8 9.0 9.0 13.233 4  Ian Raubal 302 311 5.4 4.37.8 8.9
57.7 7.5 8.4 8.0 13.200  Dominic Ramalho 8.8 8.8 8.8 8.8 12.000 5  Josh Karnes 300 327 5.4 3.27.7 8.6

 

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:66.466 415.290 62.299 381.324

 

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 415.290 Final Team Score: 381.324

HB

PB

Cormier

14.066

12.766

13.600

14.433

14.466

13.700

83.031

Karnes

13.800

13.300

13.966

14.666

15.033

13.200

83.965

Kaplan

11.900

11.566

13.033

13.333

11.800

10.766

72.398

Ramalho

13.766

12.033

12.300

14.133

12.200

12.000

76.432

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Tom Kutz, Lenny Lucarello Evan Shaw, Michael Newberger Mike Heberle, Dean MatthewsDave Johnson, Devin DeBacker

Rich Ellis, Kristin Miller, Larry Byerly Tyler Green, Bob Busse, Brad LeClair Dave Hanson, Jack Boyle, Bob WhitneySean Sims, Jeff Kelly, Jeff Zach

Randy Jepson Matt Davis

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX

George Krenk, Tim MichaelsAndy Zembower, Greg Ter-Zahariants

John Karmecy, Juan Mora, John Scanla Brian Richmond, Ed Yakuchev, Karen M
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2023 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - Floor
Apr 14, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2023 9:17:46 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Kameron Nelson1 262 Ohio State 14.566 0.0008.866 _._5.700
Spencer Goodell2 280 Oklahoma 14.366 0.2008.666 _._5.700
Emre Dodanli3 276 Oklahoma 14.333 0.2338.633 _._5.700
Adam Wooten4T 206 Michigan 14.233 0.3338.733 _._5.500
Landen Blixt4T 185 Michigan 14.233 0.3338.633 _._5.600
Will Fleck6* 297 Penn State 14.166 0.4008.966 _._5.200
Kazuki Hayashi6* 257 Ohio State 14.166 0.4008.966 _._5.200
Javier Alfonso8 184 Michigan 14.133 0.4339.033 _._5.100
Morgan Seyler9* 287 Oklahoma 14.100 0.4669.000 _._5.100
Caden Spencer9* 269 Ohio State 14.100 0.4669.000 _._5.100
Matt Cormier11 295 Penn State 14.066 0.5008.366 -0.15.800
Brigham Frentheway12 278 Oklahoma 14.000 0.5668.700 _._5.300
Tyler Shimizu13 158 California 13.966 0.6008.866 _._5.100
Ethan Dick14 296 Penn State 13.933 0.6338.733 _._5.200
Michael Artlip15 292 Penn State 13.900 0.6669.000 _._4.900
Theodor Gadderud16 147 California 13.866 0.7008.566 _._5.300
Casey Cummings17 187 Michigan 13.833 0.7338.933 _._4.900
Josh Karnes18T 300 Penn State 13.800 0.7668.500 _._5.300
Jack Freeman18T 277 Oklahoma 13.800 0.7668.400 _._5.400
Dominic Ramalho20 327 Springfield 13.766 0.8009.066 _._4.700
Crew Bold21 186 Michigan 13.700 0.8668.500 _._5.200
Noah Newfeld22 153 California 13.566 1.0008.366 _._5.200
Zach Connelly23 367 Greenville 13.366 1.2008.666 _._4.700
Ricky Mays24* 371 Greenville 13.333 1.2338.633 _._4.700
David Rauchwerger24* 155 California 13.333 1.2338.633 _._4.700
Khalen Curry24* 146 California 13.333 1.2338.633 _._4.700
Owen Carney27 311 Springfield 13.266 1.3008.466 _._4.800
Jesse Pakele28 264 Ohio State 13.200 1.3668.100 _._5.100
Charles Kramer29 370 Greenville 13.166 1.4008.266 _._4.900
Sterling Pariza30 374 Simpson 13.066 1.5008.466 _._4.600
Timothy Templeton31 329 Springfield 13.033 1.5338.133 _._4.900
Jacob Harmon32 256 Ohio State 12.966 1.6008.266 _._4.700
Felix Kriedemann33 321 Springfield 12.933 1.6337.833 _._5.100
Jakarie Williams34 331 Springfield 12.800 1.7668.400 -0.65.000
Sam Kaplan35 320 Springfield 11.900 2.6667.300 _._4.600
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2023 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - Pommel
Apr 14, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2023 9:17:48 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Ignacio Yockers1 291 Oklahoma 14.633 0.0008.233 _._6.400
Parker Thackston2* 271 Ohio State 14.333 0.3008.933 _._5.400
Aidan Li2* 152 California 14.333 0.3008.933 _._5.400
Chase Clingman4 294 Penn State 13.900 0.7338.200 _._5.700
Zach Nunez5 285 Oklahoma 13.866 0.7678.466 _._5.400
Vitaliy Guimaraes6 282 Oklahoma 13.700 0.9338.500 _._5.200
Will Lavanakul7 150 California 13.666 0.9677.966 _._5.700
Noah Sano8 156 California 13.566 1.0678.166 _._5.400
Michael Jaroh9 299 Penn State 13.400 1.2338.800 _._4.600
Josh Karnes10 300 Penn State 13.300 1.3338.200 _._5.100
Will Fleck11 297 Penn State 13.266 1.3678.766 _._4.500
Landen Blixt12T 185 Michigan 13.233 1.4008.133 _._5.100
Markus Shears12T 199 Michigan 13.233 1.4007.433 _._5.800
Colton O'Brien14T 326 Springfield 13.200 1.4338.600 _._4.600
Ethan Dick14T 296 Penn State 13.200 1.4338.500 _._4.700
Fred Richard14T 198 Michigan 13.200 1.4337.300 _._5.900
David Willett17 204 Michigan 13.100 1.5337.700 _._5.400
Jesse Pakele18 264 Ohio State 13.066 1.5678.466 _._4.600
Zach Granados19 188 Michigan 13.000 1.6337.800 _._5.200
Mac Seyler20 288 Oklahoma 12.966 1.6677.666 _._5.300
Arthur Ashton21 252 Ohio State 12.933 1.7008.433 _._4.500
Braden Collier22 275 Oklahoma 12.800 1.8337.500 _._5.300
Matt Cormier23 295 Penn State 12.766 1.8678.166 _._4.600
Noah Newfeld24 153 California 12.700 1.9338.000 _._4.700
Jacob Foster25T 368 Greenville 12.466 2.1678.266 _._4.200
Tyler Shimizu25T 158 California 12.466 2.1677.766 _._4.700
Major Bain27T 365 Greenville 12.433 2.2008.533 _._3.900
Kristian Grahovski27T 255 Ohio State 12.433 2.2007.433 _._5.000
Kameron Nelson29 262 Ohio State 12.266 2.3678.066 _._4.200
Luke Smigliani30 268 Ohio State 12.100 2.5337.400 _._4.700
Dominic Ramalho31 327 Springfield 12.033 2.6008.633 _._3.400
Sterling Pariza32 374 Simpson 12.000 2.6338.700 _._3.300
Sam Kaplan33 320 Springfield 11.566 3.0677.166 _._4.400
Ricky Mays34 371 Greenville 11.533 3.1006.733 _._4.800
Carter Cochardo35 312 Springfield 11.300 3.3337.200 _._4.100
Jaden Laubstein36 323 Springfield 11.266 3.3676.866 _._4.400
Michelangelo Villani37 375 Simpson 10.766 3.8677.266 _._3.500
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2023 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - Rings
Apr 14, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2023 9:17:50 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Matthew Underhill1T 306 Penn State 14.300 0.0009.200 _._5.100
Donovan Hewitt1T 258 Ohio State 14.300 0.0008.900 _._5.400
Javier Alfonso1T 184 Michigan 14.300 0.0008.700 _._5.600
Chris Read4T 197 Michigan 14.066 0.2348.966 _._5.100
Ian Raubal4T 302 Penn State 14.066 0.2348.766 _._5.300
Spencer Goodell6 280 Oklahoma 14.000 0.3009.100 _._4.900
Josh Karnes7 300 Penn State 13.966 0.3349.066 _._4.900
Adam Wooten8T 206 Michigan 13.933 0.3678.933 _._5.000
Nathaniel Warren8T 307 Penn State 13.933 0.3678.833 _._5.100
Vitaliy Guimaraes10T 282 Oklahoma 13.833 0.4679.033 _._4.800
Morgan Seyler10T 287 Oklahoma 13.833 0.4678.933 _._4.900
Alan Camillus12 273 Oklahoma 13.800 0.5008.700 _._5.100
Kameron Nelson13 262 Ohio State 13.766 0.5348.966 _._4.800
Crew Bold14 186 Michigan 13.666 0.6348.966 _._4.700
Matt Cormier15 295 Penn State 13.600 0.7008.900 _._4.700
David Willett16 204 Michigan 13.566 0.7348.766 _._4.800
Chris Scales17 157 California 13.500 0.8008.500 _._5.000
Kristian Grahovski18 255 Ohio State 13.466 0.8349.066 _._4.400
Noah Newfeld19 153 California 13.433 0.8678.433 _._5.000
Daniel Simmons20 289 Oklahoma 13.400 0.9008.600 _._4.800
Arthur Ashton21 252 Ohio State 13.333 0.9678.533 _._4.800
Ricky Mays22T 371 Greenville 13.133 1.1678.833 _._4.300
Dylan Colangelo22T 313 Springfield 13.133 1.1678.333 _._4.800
Ethan Poole24 372 Greenville 13.066 1.2348.766 _._4.300
Sam Kaplan25 320 Springfield 13.033 1.2678.633 _._4.400
Jacob Foster26 368 Greenville 12.900 1.4009.000 _._3.900
Will Wilson27 332 Springfield 12.866 1.4348.666 _._4.200
Nicky Franz28 369 Greenville 12.533 1.7678.033 _._4.500
Sterling Pariza29 374 Simpson 12.433 1.8678.433 _._4.000
Dominic Ramalho30T 327 Springfield 12.300 2.0007.900 _._4.400
Noah Sano30T 156 California 12.300 2.0007.300 _._5.000
Tyler Shimizu32 158 California 12.233 2.0677.933 _._4.300
Michelangelo Villani33 375 Simpson 12.133 2.1677.833 _._4.300
David Handron34 318 Springfield 11.800 2.5007.700 _._4.100
Jelani Sweet35 161 California 11.566 2.7347.266 _._4.300
Tomohiro Kawada36 259 Ohio State 10.100 4.2006.200 -0.34.200
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2023 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - Vault
Apr 14, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2023 9:17:52 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Kameron Nelson1 262 Ohio State 14.800 0.0009.600 _._5.200
David Wolma2T 205 Michigan 14.733 0.0679.533 _._5.200
Chris Read2T 197 Michigan 14.733 0.0679.433 _._5.300
Josh Karnes4 300 Penn State 14.666 0.1349.466 -0.15.300
Spencer Goodell5T 280 Oklahoma 14.633 0.1679.433 _._5.200
Ricky Mays5T 371 Greenville 14.633 0.1679.333 _._5.300
Emre Dodanli7 276 Oklahoma 14.600 0.2009.400 _._5.200
Owen Carney8* 311 Springfield 14.466 0.3349.266 _._5.200
Donovan Hewitt8* 258 Ohio State 14.466 0.3349.266 _._5.200
Matt Cormier10 295 Penn State 14.433 0.3679.333 -0.15.200
Jacob Harmon11* 256 Ohio State 14.400 0.4009.500 _._4.900
Theodor Gadderud11* 147 California 14.400 0.4009.500 _._4.900
Landen Blixt11T 185 Michigan 14.400 0.4009.300 -0.15.200
Fred Richard14 198 Michigan 14.333 0.4679.133 _._5.200
Vitaliy Guimaraes15 282 Oklahoma 14.266 0.5349.466 _._4.800
Casey Cummings16 187 Michigan 14.200 0.6009.400 _._4.800
Michael Artlip17 292 Penn State 14.166 0.6349.366 _._4.800
Dominic Ramalho18* 327 Springfield 14.133 0.6679.333 _._4.800
Caden Spencer18* 269 Ohio State 14.133 0.6679.333 _._4.800
David Rauchwerger20T 155 California 14.100 0.7009.300 _._4.800
Matthew Underhill20T 306 Penn State 14.100 0.7008.900 _._5.200
Khalen Curry22 146 California 14.066 0.7348.966 -0.15.200
Jack Freeman23* 277 Oklahoma 14.000 0.8009.200 _._4.800
Kazuki Hayashi23* 257 Ohio State 14.000 0.8009.200 _._4.800
Andrae Butler25* 310 Springfield 13.966 0.8349.166 _._4.800
Ethan Dick25* 296 Penn State 13.966 0.8349.166 _._4.800
Michael Avery27 364 Greenville 13.933 0.8679.133 _._4.800
Jelani Sweet28 161 California 13.833 0.9679.033 _._4.800
Zach Nunez29T 285 Oklahoma 13.800 1.0009.100 -0.14.800
Will Wilson29T 332 Springfield 13.800 1.0009.000 _._4.800
Noah Newfeld31 153 California 13.633 1.1679.533 _._4.100
Sam Kaplan32T 320 Springfield 13.333 1.4679.333 _._4.000
Tyler Shimizu32T 158 California 13.333 1.4679.033 -0.14.400
Sterling Pariza34 374 Simpson 13.033 1.7678.933 -0.34.400
Major Bain35 365 Greenville 12.866 1.9347.966 -0.35.200
Jakarie Williams36 331 Springfield 12.566 2.2347.766 _._4.800
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2023 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - P Bars
Apr 14, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2023 9:17:53 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Fred Richard1T 198 Michigan 15.033 0.0009.333 _._5.700
Josh Karnes1T 300 Penn State 15.033 0.0008.933 _._6.100
Evgeny Siminiuc3 201 Michigan 14.666 0.3678.966 _._5.700
Matt Cormier4 295 Penn State 14.466 0.5679.066 _._5.400
Spencer Goodell5 280 Oklahoma 14.433 0.6008.933 _._5.500
Zach Nunez6 285 Oklahoma 14.366 0.6679.066 _._5.300
Ian Raubal7 302 Penn State 14.266 0.7678.666 _._5.600
Emre Dodanli8 276 Oklahoma 14.166 0.8679.066 _._5.100
Virgil Watkins9 203 Michigan 14.133 0.9008.233 _._5.900
Jacob Harmon10 256 Ohio State 13.933 1.1009.333 _._4.600
Noah Sano11 156 California 13.866 1.1678.766 _._5.100
Noah Newfeld12 153 California 13.766 1.2678.266 _._5.500
Kameron Nelson13* 262 Ohio State 13.700 1.3338.700 _._5.000
Javier Alfonso13* 184 Michigan 13.700 1.3338.700 _._5.000
Alan Camillus15 273 Oklahoma 13.666 1.3678.566 _._5.100
Michael Artlip16 292 Penn State 13.566 1.4679.266 _._4.300
Tyler Rockwood17 267 Ohio State 13.466 1.5678.366 _._5.100
Tyler Shimizu18T 158 California 13.433 1.6008.933 _._4.500
Jakob Murray18T 261 Ohio State 13.433 1.6008.233 _._5.200
Ethan Dick20 296 Penn State 13.366 1.6678.066 _._5.300
Chris Scales21 157 California 13.300 1.7338.600 _._4.700
Logan McKeown22 193 Michigan 13.033 2.0007.733 _._5.300
Alex Catchpole23T 373 Simpson 13.000 2.0338.700 _._4.300
Ricky Mays23T 371 Greenville 13.000 2.0338.400 _._4.600
Caden Spencer23T 269 Ohio State 13.000 2.0338.300 _._4.700
Sterling Pariza26 374 Simpson 12.833 2.2008.833 _._4.000
Owen Carney27 311 Springfield 12.800 2.2339.100 _._3.700
Koby Cantu28 366 Greenville 12.766 2.2678.266 _._4.500
Tyler Beekman29 308 Springfield 12.666 2.3678.766 _._3.900
Vitaliy Guimaraes30 282 Oklahoma 12.633 2.4007.833 _._4.800
Carter Cochardo31 312 Springfield 12.333 2.7007.933 _._4.400
Dominic Ramalho32 327 Springfield 12.200 2.8338.200 _._4.000
Michelangelo Villani33 375 Simpson 11.833 3.2008.733 _._3.100
Sam Kaplan34 320 Springfield 11.800 3.2337.300 _._4.500
Theodor Gadderud35 147 California 11.433 3.6006.733 _._4.700
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2023 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - H Bar
Apr 14, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2023 9:17:55 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym Score OutDiff Exec ND

Emre Dodanli1 276 Oklahoma 14.000 0.0008.600 _._5.400
Crew Bold2 186 Michigan 13.933 0.0678.633 _._5.300
Kazuki Hayashi3 257 Ohio State 13.833 0.1678.633 _._5.200
Caden Spencer4T 269 Ohio State 13.700 0.3008.700 _._5.000
Matt Cormier4T 295 Penn State 13.700 0.3008.500 _._5.200
Kelton Christiansen6 274 Oklahoma 13.566 0.4348.466 _._5.100
Jack Freeman7T 277 Oklahoma 13.533 0.4678.533 _._5.000
Evgeny Siminiuc7T 201 Michigan 13.533 0.4678.333 _._5.200
Morgan Seyler9 287 Oklahoma 13.366 0.6348.666 _._4.700
Michael Artlip10T 292 Penn State 13.300 0.7008.400 _._4.900
Ian Raubal10T 302 Penn State 13.300 0.7007.900 _._5.400
Owen Carney12 311 Springfield 13.233 0.7678.933 _._4.300
Josh Karnes13 300 Penn State 13.200 0.8007.800 _._5.400
Fred Richard14 198 Michigan 13.100 0.9007.300 _._5.800
Zach Nunez15 285 Oklahoma 13.033 0.9678.433 _._4.600
Jacob Harmon16 256 Ohio State 13.000 1.0008.700 _._4.300
Will Fleck17 297 Penn State 12.966 1.0348.466 _._4.500
Jadon Roberson18* 266 Ohio State 12.900 1.1008.000 _._4.900
Donovan Hewitt18* 258 Ohio State 12.900 1.1008.000 _._4.900
Adam Wooten20 206 Michigan 12.833 1.1677.233 _._5.600
Kameron Nelson21 262 Ohio State 12.566 1.4348.166 _._4.400
Collin Cunane22 145 California 12.533 1.4678.133 _._4.400
Jacob Foster23T 368 Greenville 12.433 1.5678.433 _._4.000
Jaden Laubstein23* 323 Springfield 12.433 1.5678.133 _._4.300
Felix Kriedemann23* 321 Springfield 12.433 1.5678.133 _._4.300
Noah Newfeld23T 153 California 12.433 1.5678.033 _._4.400
Landon Wu27T 163 California 12.366 1.6348.666 _._3.700
Tyler Shimizu27T 158 California 12.366 1.6348.066 _._4.300
Noah Dhaliwal29T 314 Springfield 12.200 1.8008.200 _._4.000
Landen Blixt29T 185 Michigan 12.200 1.8008.000 _._4.200
Ricky Mays31T 371 Greenville 12.066 1.9348.366 _._3.700
Koby Cantu31T 366 Greenville 12.066 1.9348.166 _._3.900
Dominic Ramalho33T 327 Springfield 12.000 2.0008.800 _._3.200
Theodor Gadderud33T 147 California 12.000 2.0007.900 _._4.100
Sterling Pariza35 374 Simpson 11.400 2.6008.000 _._3.400
Sam Kaplan36 320 Springfield 10.766 3.2346.366 _._4.400
Michelangelo Villani37 375 Simpson 10.200 3.8007.000 -0.33.500
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2023 NCAA Championships - Qualifier
Event Results - AA
Apr 14, 2023

Page: 1
Printed: 4/14/2023 9:17:57 PM

Men / 10
Session: 2

Num NameRank Gym AA

Josh Karnes300 13.800 13.300 14.66613.966 13.20015.033 83.965Penn State1 
Matt Cormier295 14.066 12.766 14.43313.600 13.70014.466 83.031Penn State2 
Kameron Nelson262 14.566 12.266 14.80013.766 12.56613.700 81.664Ohio State3 
Noah Newfeld153 13.566 12.700 13.63313.433 12.43313.766 79.531California4 
Tyler Shimizu158 13.966 12.466 13.33312.233 12.36613.433 77.797California5 
Ricky Mays371 13.333 11.533 14.63313.133 12.06613.000 77.698Greenville6 
Dominic Ramalho327 13.766 12.033 14.13312.300 12.00012.200 76.432Springfield7 
Sterling Pariza374 13.066 12.000 13.03312.433 11.40012.833 74.765Simpson8 
Sam Kaplan320 11.900 11.566 13.33313.033 10.76611.800 72.398Springfield9 
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